The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: STAR CITY HACKS 2022-11-01 to 2022-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $500.00
2022-11-20 WAL-MART #2339 txn PVHAWL -$41.57 $458.43
2022-11-20BEST BUY txn_ p5HwzG -$143.33 $315.10
2022-11-21 EIX%I;I(%FER FROM WEST LAFAYETTE HACK CLUB TO STAR CITY txn YRHaMM $420.00 $735.10
2022-11-21 PANDA EXPRESS txn_JxHIJz -$45.80 $689.30
2022-11-21 TARGET STORE T-3309 txn yXHAOE -$7.46 $681.84
2022-11-21 WAL-MART #2339 txn ZeHkRd -$117.31 $564.53
2022-11-22 BRUNOS txn kWHnoE -$93.52 $471.01
2022-11-22MARU SUSHI txn MNH4qo -$86.03 $384.98

WITHDRAWN: $535.02. DEPOSITED: $420.00. $384.98

Star City Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Star City Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




